
2023127 Free State Pro Kennex Mini Masters
GS 16

1

2

TSA071184

TSA071728

FS [1] Ansone THERON

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA082599

TSA081004

FS

FS

Ilze BOTHA

Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA082130

TSA071382

NW

FS

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Iné VORSTER 3-6, 7-6(5), 10-5

7

8

TSA081263

TSA081098

FS

FS

Ameli  THERON

[2] Nestine VAN ROOYEN 6-3, 6-0

[1] Ansone THERON

Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

6-1, 6-0

Iné VORSTER

[2] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

7-5, 6-4

[1] Ansone THERON

Iné VORSTER

6-2, 6-1

[1] Ansone THERON

Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

[2] Nestine VAN ROOYEN 6-4, 4-6, 10-6

Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Ilze BOTHA 2-6, 6-4, 10-8

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Ameli  THERON 6-0, 6-2

Ilze BOTHA

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

6-1, 6-0

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Ameli  THERON 6-0, 6-3

Ameli  THERON
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